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Varsity Track and Field (Girls)
2017-2018

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Friday Mar. 02 @ SIU-Carbondale Track Meet SIU-Carbondale 3:00PM
Saturday Mar. 10 @ EIU Indoor Eastern Illinois University 1:30PM
Saturday Mar. 17 @ Gene Armer Indoor

Invitational--Univ of Illinois Armory
University of Illinois Armory Indoor
Track

9:00AM

Friday Mar. 23 @ Southwest IL Relays Edwardsville High School 3:30PM
Friday Mar. 30 @ Lady Maroon Invitational Belleville West H.S. 12:00PM
Monday Apr. 02 @ Fr/So Relays Alton High School 4:00PM
Friday Apr. 06 @ Orphan Annies Invitational Centralia High School 3:00PM
Saturday Apr. 07 @ Jackie Joyner Invite E St. Louis Sr High - Clyde C.

Jordan Stadium
8:00AM

Tuesday Apr. 10 @ Freeburg Invitational Freeburg High School 4:00PM
Saturday Apr. 14 @ Lady Lancer Invitational Lafayette High School 10:00AM
Wednesday Apr. 18 City Track Championship Belleville East - Football Stadium 4:00PM
Friday Apr. 20 @ Tiger Relays Edwardsville High School 4:00PM
Thursday Apr. 26 @ St. Clair County Meet E St. Louis Sr High - Clyde C.

Jordan Stadium
3:30PM

Friday Apr. 27 @ Collinsville Girls Track
Invitational

Collinsville High School 4:00PM

Wednesday May. 02 @ SWC Meet @ Collinsville Collinsville High School 4:00PM
Friday May. 11 @ IHSA Sectionals-Girls IHSA Sectionals-Girls 2:00PM
Friday May. 18 @ IHSA State-Girls Eastern Illinois University TBA
Saturday May. 19 @ IHSA State-Girls Eastern Illinois University TBA
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